

SB173_L.003

Amendment No. _____

SB19-173

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Gardner

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 7, strike "GOVERNOR" and substitute "STATE
- 2 TREASURER".
- 3 Page 7, line 18, strike "GOVERNOR" and substitute "STATE TREASURER".
- 4 Page 7, line 21, strike "GOVERNOR" and substitute "STATE TREASURER".

** ** ** ** **